
                    WIAA D1 Sectional - South Milwaukee
                      Grant Park - South Milwaukee WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                10/24/2020
                                      
                                Team Score
                             Boys High School
                                      

  1.    23  Badger                            (17:05.3  85:26.5 0:54.7)
================================================
  1      1  Jackson Albanese        10   16:26.3
  2      4  Logan Wade              11   17:08.1
  3      5  Demetrius Farmakis      11   17:12.7
  4      6  Brody Kluge             11   17:18.4
  5      7  Dom Alonzo              11   17:21.0
  6   (  9) Seth Linnenmann         12   17:46.9
  7   ( 11) Nolan Cassidy           11   17:49.6

  2.    51  Kenosha Indian Trail              (17:42.4  88:31.6 1:16.8)
================================================
  1      2  Keegan Meier            11   17:01.5
  2      8  Chad Helmke             11   17:21.3
  3     10  Nick Klinkhammer        11   17:49.2
  4     14  Nick Fonk               11   18:01.3
  5     17  Logan Schultz           12   18:18.3
  6   ( 23) Gabe Islas              11   18:43.5
  7   ( 24) Connor Gilbert          9    18:47.4

  3.    70  Franklin                          (17:58.8  89:53.9 1:18.2)
================================================
  1      3  Quinn Sullivan          12   17:06.7
  2     13  Drew Shipley            10   18:00.1
  3     16  Carson Kerlin           10   18:03.3
  4     18  Ryan Ratkowski          11   18:18.9
  5     20  Erik Rocha              10   18:24.9
  6   ( 22) Elias Monfre            12   18:42.1
  7   ( 26) Sabri Sino              11   19:14.8

  4.    92  Oak Creek                         (18:21.0  91:44.6 1:11.6)
================================================
  1     12  Colin Maggard           11   17:49.7
  2     15  Austin Castro           11   18:02.3
  3     19  Juan Moreno             10   18:21.8
  4     21  Jacob Ketterling        11   18:29.5
  5     25  Jack Klackner           11   19:01.3
  6   ( 27) Maximus Silkey          10   19:24.3
  7   ( 28) Tyler Dahmes            10   20:03.5



                    WIAA D1 Sectional - South Milwaukee
                      Grant Park - South Milwaukee WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                10/24/2020
                                      
                            Individual Results
                             Boys High School
                                      
                                      
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Jackson Albanese   10   Badger                            16:26.3  5:18  t 
    2      Will Allen         5    Westosha Central                  16:40.8  5:23  i 
    3    2 Keegan Meier       11   Kenosha Indian Trail              17:01.5  5:29  t 
    4    3 Quinn Sullivan     12   Franklin                          17:06.7  5:31  i 
    5    4 Logan Wade         11   Badger                            17:08.1  5:31  t 
    6    5 Demetrius Farmakis 11   Badger                            17:12.7  5:33  t 
    7      Hunter Reich       12   Union Grove                       17:17.6  5:34  i 
    8      Owen West          12   Kenosha Tremper                   17:17.7  5:34  i 
    9    6 Brody Kluge        11   Badger                            17:18.4  5:35  t 
   10    7 Dom Alonzo         11   Badger                            17:21.0  5:36  t 
   11    8 Chad Helmke        11   Kenosha Indian Trail              17:21.3  5:36  t 
   12      Marcus Johnson     12   Union Grove                       17:24.2  5:37  i 
   13      Nathaniel Jackson  12   Kenosha Tremper                   17:30.7  5:39    
   14      Jordan Phillips    12   Racine Park                       17:45.3  5:43    
   15    9 Seth Linnenmann    12   Badger                            17:46.9  5:44  t 
   16      Dan Schultz        11   South Milwaukee                   17:47.9  5:44    
   17   10 Nick Klinkhammer   11   Kenosha Indian Trail              17:49.2  5:45  t 
   18   11 Nolan Cassidy      11   Badger                            17:49.6  5:45  t 
   19   12 Colin Maggard      11   Oak Creek                         17:49.7  5:45    
   20      Carter Sura        11   Racine Park                       17:51.0  5:45    
   21   13 Drew Shipley       10   Franklin                          18:00.1  5:48    
   22   14 Nick Fonk          11   Kenosha Indian Trail              18:01.3  5:49  t 
   23   15 Austin Castro      11   Oak Creek                         18:02.3  5:49    
   24   16 Carson Kerlin      10   Franklin                          18:03.3  5:49    
   25   17 Logan Schultz      12   Kenosha Indian Trail              18:18.3  5:54  t 
   26      Mikey Cabaltera    12   Racine Case                       18:18.3  5:54    
   27   18 Ryan Ratkowski     11   Franklin                          18:18.9  5:54    
   28   19 Juan Moreno        10   Oak Creek                         18:21.8  5:55    
   29   20 Erik Rocha         10   Franklin                          18:24.9  5:56    
   30   21 Jacob Ketterling   11   Oak Creek                         18:29.5  5:58    
   31      Gabe Ostrowski     10   Greenfield                        18:33.6  5:59    
   32   22 Elias Monfre       12   Franklin                          18:42.1  6:02    
   33   23 Gabe Islas         11   Kenosha Indian Trail              18:43.5  6:02  t 
   34   24 Connor Gilbert     9    Kenosha Indian Trail              18:47.4  6:03  t 
   35   25 Jack Klackner      11   Oak Creek                         19:01.3  6:08    
   36   26 Sabri Sino         11   Franklin                          19:14.8  6:12    
   37   27 Maximus Silkey     10   Oak Creek                         19:24.3  6:15    
   38   28 Tyler Dahmes       10   Oak Creek                         20:03.5  6:28    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


